Ekran Kartlari

MSI
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Uriin

GTX 1660 SUPER VENTUS XS 0C 6GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E1 12G 0C
GDDR6

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C

Marka
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Msi
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Fiyat

337,50
usb

418,75
usb

433,75
usb

552,50
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571,25
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793,75
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812,50
usb



